“|Castomer Order Date:
17.10.2024
Customer Order Number:
4744677115

ESTABLISHED 1318

KWV Order Number:

FAIR

Telephone:

Req. No. :
qla t Req No:
E: FLO ID 28503

Warshavslnvestments Ptg Ltd

Suider Paarl

021 - 807 3§
2012/0l8792/07
0261833

110960109

tla KWV .
Loading Status:

Gross Weight 15.940kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT EWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

CR querieasa@kwv.co za

iptio

900222
900794
90139S
| 900566
901406

700022282
700023336
700025956
700022323
700025245

KWV 15Yr 01d Brandy 6(1lx750ml)
Cruxland Gin €X750

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

wild Africa Cream Liquer 72x50ml 17
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Bot
Bot
pc
cs
pc

6 x 750 1.0
§ x 750 -0
150 x 20 2.0
72 x 50 1.0
150 x 20 .0

663.27 |
277.06
155.00

1,066.32
155.00

5T
0.70 658.62
2.20 270.9¢&
5.70 146.16
13.10 926.63
5.70 146.1¢

658.
812.
292,
926.
l46.

62 98.79% 757.41
23 121.93 234 .82
33 43.85 336.18
63 139.00 1,065.63
16 21.92 168.08

ng:

1ag

Erf:

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Cos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168

\ 00S -LONDON

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
signature:
Datea:

For Receipt from Cuastomer

FPayment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaila: Cheque Acc
Name: wWarshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:

FNB
c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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Date Printed: 22.10.2024 13:32:33 '
Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery) L
EF0S Family Queenstown

POD Date/Time: 22.10.2024 13:32:17 1
Warshay Investments (PtwdlLtd 1000007531

==zzzz=s=sza=Jf| [VERYzz=s==s=zaczcccsseenscss !
Purchase Order: 4744677115

ASN Number: i
Invoice Number: 0041129120

Vehicle Trip Number: 48698425

Received By: JMANTHEOOS (Janette Caroline M
anthe) |
Vehicle Registration:

Driver:

Terminal ID: EFOSBOWO060756

1
Goods Receipt Oocument / Year: 5008538559 |
2

024 ‘
seszzzazz22=2G00DS RECEIVEDz=s===sczswz=zzzcz=
Article Description
Barcods Quantity X Mass Pack |
KWV 15Y0 BRANDY 750ML | <
6002323005391 ITX 1
- CRUXLAND KALAHART TRUFFLES GIN 7S0ML
6002323015570 It
|

BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML »
£009705940820 2X 15
WILD AFRICA CREAM LTOUEUR SOML

6002323011446 1 X 72
BUG RED SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940844 1% 15
SKU Tot: 121 r
Totals: A8
Driver's Name: .............. ... . . .. {print

)




